
Ask about our modern setting styles — 
long-lasting, elegant looks that outlast a blow-dry.

HAIR
by Sally Joy

I’m a hairdresser with 43 years of experience,
and for the past 7 years I’ve been proud to provide 
my services at Age UK Kent Rivers. I’m now excited to open my
salon doors to all over-50s in the community! Plus, 20% of every
appointment goes directly towards supporting Age UK Kent Rivers.

Perm
Wash / Cut / Blow Dry
Wash & Blow Dry
Shampoo & Set

£45+
£28
£22+
£22+

Price List

Book 4 consecutive weekly/fortnightly styles, enjoy the 5th free!

*Standard price + £1 donation for non-centre clients. 

07711 851 534

Book Now!

Ladies Cut
Men’s Cut
Beard Trim
Basic Gel Nails (New!)

£16
£12
£10
£15

The Mackenney Centre, Woodlands Road, Gillingham ME7 2BX

Supporting Age UK Kent Rivers
with every appointment


